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UNIT 5 VOCABULARY: PLUS ANSWER KEY

1
2 history
3 biology
4 foreign language
5 PE
6 drama
7 science
8 maths
9 chemistry

2
3 science – foreign
4 biology – design and technology
5 ICT – geography
7 history – physics

PRONUNCIATION  Word patterns
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drama chemistry biology

physics languages technology

foreign geography

science

history

4
2 E
3 G
4 D
5 B
6 A
7 F

5
2 ’s/is taking; subjects
3 ’re/are taking/took; train
4 take; turning
5 take; medicine
6 took; photos
7 ’re/are taking; exam

05

6
2 subjects
3 history
4 ICT
5 science
6 chemistry
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